Sélectifs FCI 2016 de la SCC
Sélectif 3 : Bressuire (79300), 28-29 mai 2016
Catégorie Small

Rang Doss.
1 17
2 18
3 29
4 25
5 26
6 30
7 12
8 16
9 14

10 19
11 2
12 27
13 11
14 20
15 23
16 4
17 6
18 160
19 10
20 21
21 22
22 15
23 28
23 3

Nom

CANCHY
CANCHY
VENAT
DURINDEL
BARGET
FLOURET
FOURNIER
MIGNOT
LAFOND
MORLET
PARRAUD
MELAIN
SIECA
MAITRE
BIGOIS
MATHIEU
BLANGEOIS
ATLAN
WOLFF
PETIT
BEZOUT
LIVET
PERCHE
FOURNIER

Prénom

CAROLINE
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
ALEXANDRE
FRANCK
FABIEN
MARIANNE
PAULINE
SOPHIE
JULIEN
MAXIME
EMMANUEL
FREDERIQUE
BENJAMIN
SANDRINE
EMMANUELLE
ERIC

KARINE
MAELLE
NICOLAS
HERVE
MAGALIE
CLEMENTINE
MARIANNE

GesSel v2.01- SMALL 2016 v2016-05-23.xIs

Chien

GUST SHOOTING STAR
DREAD

ITOUK

HELLO NIGHT MISTER
JUSTDO IT

EL PASO MISS

GIOIA BLACK STAR

END UP GOLD

FELICITY LA NOIRE

HEY LUX

MAGIQUE DUNE KAWAII
CADO DUCLOS DESGRIFFITHIS
GAILOR BROWN

GUEROI

GAIA BRUNE

JINGLE LITTLE BLACK STAR
EDHEN BLOND

ICY LITTLE BLACK DEMON
HI-FI

HYPE

IRON-BLACK

INTOX

I'M-LUCKY-STAR

IDLE NEVER DREAD FOREVER

29/05/16 12:22

Agility

A31 A32
98 92
86 119
- 140
92 98
32 68
140 80
68 -
- 74
80 -
74 32
119 -
56 50
- 86
50 -
- 56
44 -
- 38

- 62

- 44
62 -
38 -

Jumping
J31 J32
98 92
92 80
140 86
68 56
119 68
50 -
80 119
86 98
25 140
62 74
74 32
44 50
38 44
56 25
32 26
- 62
26 24
24 -
- 38
- 23
- 22

Total Sél 3

380
377
366
314
287
270
267
258
245
242
225
200
168
131
114
106

88

86

82

62

61

22

1/1



